Vkaire thiasd eames to 46

THREAD LIST FOR BFC1895 VARIEGATED HORSES STINED GLASS

| following are our Variegated thread. Thisiswhat was used in the sample stitchout . They can be found on
our website under Variegated thread.

VR-0001
VR-0004
VR-0005
VR-0006
VR-0007
VR-0008
VR-0009
VR-0012

Ocean

Creamsicle

Shades of Christmas
Autumn Leaves
Delicate Pastels
Moonbeams
Summer Leaves
Mushrooms

Don't hesitate to contact me if you have any questions — Suz Suz@BFC-Creations.com

www.BFC-Creations.com

Suz@BFC-Creations.com
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