



THREAD LIST FOR BFC1895 VARIEGATED HORSES STINED GLASS

I following are our Variegated thread. This is what was used in the sample stitchout . They can be found on our website under Variegated thread.

VR-0001	Ocean
VR-0004	Creamsicle
VR-0005	Shades of Christmas
VR-0006	Autumn Leaves
VR-0007	Delicate Pastels
VR-0008	Moonbeams
VR-0009	Summer Leaves
VR-0012	Mushrooms
•	

Don't hesitate to contact me if you have any questions - Suz Suz@BFC-Creations.com

www.BFC-Creations.com		Suz@BFC-Creations.com
©BFC-Creations.com and Susan Makalinaw		